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Need anything? Service 1 800-244-1111 

Details of Your Internet and Home Phone Charges 
(cont.) 

Arizona Universal Service Fund at $0.01 per line 
Federal Universal Serv Fund at 17.4% 
Telecommunication Relay Service Fund at 1.1% 
Regulatory Surcharge at .19% 

Long Distance Service 
State and Local Taxes 
PUC Fee 
Federal Universal Service Fund 
Fed Telecom Relay Service 
Arizona Universal Serv Fund 

Taxes, Fees & Surcharges Total 

Total Internet and Home Phone Charges 

.01 
1.05 

.14 

.06 

.60 

.26 
3.34 

.23 

.02 

$9.75 

$101.73 

o SAVE on qualifying Centurylink 
services 

o ENJOY the convenience of one 
mo-11thly bill {not available everywhere) 

o CHOOSE from the coolest 
selection of phones, like ... 

Spectrum 1M by LG. With a 4.5" 
True HD screen, colors are beyond 
brilliant. Even in direct sunlight. And 
it's powered by Verizon 4G LTE, for 
True HD mobile entertainment. 

Be sure to ask how you can add 
a line today for just $9.99/mo. 
Alter two lines for SS9.991mo.(p!us other charges}. 

can 888.734.2256 
Espaiiol 800.435.0455 

Ciicl< centurylink.com/products 
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Details of Your Internet and Home Phone Charges 
(cont.) 

Related Monthly Charges 

Internet Service 

Advanced Modem - Lease 

Local Phone Service 

Federal Access Charge 

Long Distance Service 
Federal Regulatory Recovery 

Interstate Services Fee 
Federal Regulatory Recovery 

Related Monthly Charges Total 

Usage Charges 
Long Distance Usage 

This portion of your bill reflects ca//s served by Qwest Long Distance DBA CenturyLink LD. 

Calls made on your Unlimited Calling plan are not displayed. 

Unlimited Plan Calls: 
Unlimited Plan Min:Sec: 

Usage Charges Total 

Taxes, Fees & Surcharges 

Internet Service 
State Sales at 6.6% 
County Sales at . 7% 

Local Phone Service 
Federal Excise at 3% 
State Sales at 6.6% 
County Sales at . 7% 
State 911 at $0.20 per access line 
Arizona Universal Service Fund at $0.01 per line 
Federal Universal Serv Fund at 17.4% 
Telecommunication Relay Service Fund at 1.1% 
Regulatory Surcharge at .19% 

Long Distance Service 
State Sales at 6.6% 
County Sales at . 7% 
Federal Telecom Relay Service Fee 
Federal Universal Serv Fund at 17.4% 

5.95 

6.05 

.03 

2.99 
.01 

$15.03 

9 
146:00 

$.00 

.39 

. 04 

1.26 
2.31 

.24 

.20 

.01 
1.05 

.14 

.05 

.20 

.02 

.09 
1.22 

Bill Date: 5/25/12 page 4 of 6 

Need anything? Service 1 800-244-1111 

Call 800.960.2535 
Espaiiol 800.435.0455 

Click centurylink.com/products 

Services and offers not available everywhere . 
Residential customers only. Terms and 
conditions apply. Contact Centurylink for 
details. 

Verizon Wireless: Subject to Customer 
Agreement, Calling Plan and credit approval. 
Network details and coverage maps at 
verizonwireless.com. 

DIRECTV, LLC: DIRECTV service provided by 
DIRECTV. Programming, pricing, terms and 
conditions subject to change at any time. 
Receipt of DIRECTV programming subject 
to DIRECTV Customer Agreement; copy 
provided at directv.com/legal and in order 
confirmation. DIRECTV and the Cyclone 
Design logo are trademarks of DIRECTV, Inc. 

©2012 Centurylink, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 
All other marks are the property of their 
respective owners. 

Centurylink• DIRECTV. 
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